Position

Rn-Nurse Practitioner

Rn-Nurse Practitioner

Rn-Nurse Practitioner

Rn-Nurse Practitioner

Rn-Nurse Practitioner

Rn-Clinical Documentation
Spec

Rn-Clinical Documentation
Spec

Rn-Nurse Practitioner

Charge Nurse

Rn-Clinical Documentation
Spec

Rn-Clinical Documentation
Spec

Rn-Clinical Documentation
Spec

Rn-Clinical Documentation
Spec

Rn-Clinical Documentation
Spec

Rn-Clinical Documentation
Spec

Rn-Nurse Practitioner

Other Positions Held

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Rn-Clinical
Documentation Spec,
Rn-Clinical
Documentation Spec

Rn-First Assistant, Rn-
First Assistant

Registered Nurse,
Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Special District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Department

Documentation/Pt
Throughput

Documentation/Pt
Throughput

Documentation/Pt
Throughput

Documentation/Pt
Throughput

Documentation/Pt
Throughput

Documentation/Pt
Throughput

Documentation/Pt
Throughput

Documentation/Pt
Throughput

Documentation/Pt
Throughput

Documentation/Pt
Throughput

Documentation/Pt
Throughput

Documentation/Pt
Throughput

Documentation/Pt
Throughput

Documentation/Pt
Throughput

Documentation/Pt
Throughput

Documentation/Pt
Throughput

Total Wages

$166,922

$141,823

$128,278

$125,598

$116,728

$101,966

$98,311

$97,579

$92,615

$86,417

$82,453

$80,762

$79,566

$77,303

$74,774

$54,553

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,920

$27,221

$23,601

$4,451

$18,703

$15,316

$5,727

$8,721

$25,414

$24,439

$22,820

$0

$9,823

$1,544

$23,961

$1,836



Rn-Nurse Practitioner
Rn-Nurse Practitioner
Rn-Clinical Documentation
Spec

Rn-Nurse Practitioner
Rn-Nurse Practitioner

Rn-Nurse Practitioner

Rn-Clinical Documentation
Spec

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Documentation/Pt
Throughput

Documentation/Pt
Throughput

Documentation/Pt
Throughput

Documentation/Pt
Throughput

Documentation/Pt
Throughput

Documentation/Pt
Throughput

Documentation/Pt
Throughput

$54,400

$51,195

$49,728

$46,528

$42,169

$35,460

$21,395

$6,056

$3,934

$1,756

$0

$96

$3,028

$1,226



