Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Rn-Nurse Practitioner	Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Documentation/Pt Throughput	\$166,922	\$29,920
Rn-Nurse Practitioner		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Documentation/Pt Throughput	\$141,823	\$27,221
Rn-Nurse Practitioner		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Documentation/Pt Throughput	\$128,278	\$23,601
Rn-Nurse Practitioner		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Documentation/Pt Throughput	\$125,598	\$4,451
Rn-Nurse Practitioner	Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Documentation/Pt Throughput	\$116,728	\$18,703
Rn-Clinical Documentation Spec		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Documentation/Pt Throughput	\$101,966	\$15,316
Rn-Clinical Documentation Spec	Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Documentation/Pt Throughput	\$98,311	\$5,727
Rn-Nurse Practitioner	Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Documentation/Pt Throughput	\$97,579	\$8,721
Charge Nurse	Rn-Clinical Documentation Spec, Rn-Clinical Documentation Spec	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Documentation/Pt Throughput	\$92,615	\$25,414
Rn-Clinical Documentation Spec	Rn-First Assistant, Rn- First Assistant	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Documentation/Pt Throughput	\$86,417	\$24,439
Rn-Clinical Documentation Spec	Registered Nurse, Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Documentation/Pt Throughput	\$82,453	\$22,820
Rn-Clinical Documentation Spec		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Documentation/Pt Throughput	\$80,762	\$0
Rn-Clinical Documentation Spec		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Documentation/Pt Throughput	\$79,566	\$9,823
Rn-Clinical Documentation Spec		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Documentation/Pt Throughput	\$77,303	\$1,544
Rn-Clinical Documentation Spec		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Documentation/Pt Throughput	\$74,774	\$23,961
Rn-Nurse Practitioner	Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Documentation/Pt Throughput	\$54,553	\$1,836

Rn-Nurse Practitioner	Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Documentation/Pt Throughput	\$54,400	\$6,056
Rn-Nurse Practitioner	Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Documentation/Pt Throughput	\$51,195	\$3,934
Rn-Clinical Documentation Spec		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Documentation/Pt Throughput	\$49,728	\$1,756
Rn-Nurse Practitioner	Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Documentation/Pt Throughput	\$46,528	\$0
Rn-Nurse Practitioner	Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Documentation/Pt Throughput	\$42,169	\$96
Rn-Nurse Practitioner	Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Documentation/Pt Throughput	\$35,460	\$3,028
Rn-Clinical Documentation Spec		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Documentation/Pt Throughput	\$21,395	\$1,226